
ENC-CMED
Steel Hinged Door Enclosures

EC Products Limited
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow,
Middlesex. TW4 6BH. United Kingdom

Tel:+44 (0)20 8569 4100 Fax: +44 (0)20 8569 4111

ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this 
leaflet. EC Products will not accept the liability for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided

CMED_1016/ISSUE1

Dimensions

Description:
The ENC-CMED Hinged Door Enclosures are made from
Steel to IP66 ingress protection and come complete with a 
steel back plate, Gland Plate and sealing gasket, Fixing acces-
sories, locks and key. Available in 27 sizes, Finished in Epoxy 
Polyester powder coat RAL7035

● Designed to meet protection and impact standards IP66 
and IK10

● Available in 27 sizes
● Supplied in grey (RAL 7035) 
● Comes complete with Steel back plate, Fixing

  accessories & Key
● Pre-wired door to back earth strap

Order Code H (mm) W (mm) D (mm) Order Code H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
ENC-CMED2315 300 200 150 ENC-CMED101025 1000 1000 250
ENC-CMED3320 300 300 200 ENC-CMED101225 1200 1000 250
ENC-CMED3420 400 300 200 ENC-CMED101425 1400 1000 250
ENC-CMED3520 500 300 200 ENC-CMED4525 500 400 250
ENC-CMED4420 400 400 200 ENC-CMED5725 700 500 250
ENC-CMED4620 500 400 200 ENC-CMED61225 1200 600 250
ENC-CMED4630 600 400 200 ENC-CMED6825 800 600 250
ENC-CMED5520 500 500 200 ENC-CMED71225 1200 700 250
ENC-CMED5720 700 500 200 ENC-CMED7825 800 700 250
ENC-CMED61020 1000 600 200 ENC-CMED81025 1000 800 250
ENC-CMED6620 600 600 200 ENC-CMED81225 1200 800 250
ENC-CMED6820 800 600 200 ENC-CMED3430 400 300 300
ENC-CMED81220 1200 800 200 ENC-CMED61030 1000 600 300
ENC-CMED8820 800 800 200

Features:

Material Thickness 1.2mm  up to CMED6, 2mm thereafter
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